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JASA Island Champs Series 2015 Part two - 15/11/2015

Walkers Tigers Swimming Club

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 10-14 800 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

TIGS 14Lillie Godden1 9:43.01 555

TIGS 13Tara Box2 9:45.21 549

TIGS 13Francesca Stubbings3 9:53.43 527

TIGS 13Rhian Murphy4 10:02.15 504

TIGS 12Elissa Polak5 10:04.43 498

TIGS 11Emilié Whitewood6 10:30.72 438

TIGS 14Lily McGarry7 10:33.55 433

TIGS 12Elizabeth Woodward8 10:35.43 429

TIGS 13Phoebe Fowler9 10:55.22 391

TIGS 12Sarah Le Maistre10 12:08.10 285

TIGS 11Beth Cooper11 12:12.34 280

TIGS 11Lauren Mallett-Bouchere12 12:29.12 261

JERS 10Robyn Kemp13 12:44.05 246

TIGS 11Holly Redmond14 13:33.58 204

TIGS 12Julia Horsfall15 13:52.43 190

TIGS 10Esme Fowler16 14:10.01 179

JERS 12Else Blakeley17 14:42.49 160

TIGS 10Jennifer Findlay18 14:56.22 152

 
Event 1  Girls 10 & Over 800 SC Meter Freestyle

Record: 9:05.45 Emily Bashforth2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

TIGS 18Gemma Atherley1 9:23.57 615

TIGS 14Lillie Godden2 9:43.01 555

TIGS 13Tara Box3 9:45.21 549

TIGS 13Francesca Stubbings4 9:53.43 527

TIGS 16Isabel Atherley5 9:57.69 515

TIGS 13Rhian Murphy6 10:02.15 504

TIGS 12Elissa Polak7 10:04.43 498

TIGS 19Ella Dias8 10:07.44 491

TIGS 15Emily Bownes9 10:17.23 468

TIGS 15Skye Hawley10 10:28.09 444

TIGS 11Emilié Whitewood11 10:30.72 438

TIGS 14Lily McGarry12 10:33.55 433

TIGS 12Elizabeth Woodward13 10:35.43 429

TIGS 13Phoebe Fowler14 10:55.22 391

TIGS 12Sarah Le Maistre15 12:08.10 285

TIGS 11Beth Cooper16 12:12.34 280

TIGS 11Lauren Mallett-Bouchere17 12:29.12 261

JERS 10Robyn Kemp18 12:44.05 246

TIGS 11Holly Redmond19 13:33.58 204

TIGS 12Julia Horsfall20 13:52.43 190

TIGS 10Esme Fowler21 14:10.01 179

JERS 12Else Blakeley22 14:42.49 160

TIGS 10Jennifer Findlay23 14:56.22 152

 
Event 2  Boys 10-14 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

TIGS 14Robbie Jones1 17:16.13 552

TIGS 13Cameron Polak2 18:55.14 420

JERS 14Christopher Carnegie3 20:01.70 354

TIGS 13Archie Swain4 20:35.97 325

TIGS 12Joseph Buttimer5 20:56.07 310

TIGS 13Jack Kennedy6 20:57.08 309

TIGS 11Isaac Dodds7 21:18.29 294

TIGS 14Peter Holmes8 21:36.50 281

TIGS 11Elliot Evans9 21:51.77 272

TIGS 11Tom Deffains10 21:51.93 272

TIGS 12Elliot Atherley11 23:48.78 210

JERS 10Freddie Lucas12 24:04.91 203

TIGS 10Joe Storey13 24:19.05 197

TIGS 11Jordan Fryer14 24:24.18 195

TIGS 13William Atkinson15 24:40.72 189

TIGS 12Matthew Silcock16 24:45.21 187

JERS 11Thomas Atkinson17 24:49.92 185

JERS 11Robin Carnegie18 25:58.12 162

TIGS 11Joe Powell19 26:29.35 153

TIGS 10Michael Horsfall20 26:50.13 147

JERS 11Harry Worth21 26:56.64 145

TIGS 12Samuel Swart22 27:16.82 140

JERS 10Charlie Hart23 27:35.14 135

TIGS 11Zachary Carter24 27:45.79 132

TIGS 10Rhys Murphy25 28:05.05 128

 
Event 2  Boys 10 & Over 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

Record: 16:03.16 Cameron Donaldson2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

TIGS 15Nathan Corrigan1 16:42.01 610

TIGS 17Harry Shalamon2 16:58.58 581

TIGS 14Robbie Jones3 17:16.13 552

TIGS 17Tom Cairns4 17:40.85 514

TIGS 17Dillon Pestana5 17:45.09 508

TIGS 17Cameron Swart6 18:37.74 439

TIGS 13Cameron Polak7 18:55.14 420

TIGS 15Ollie Turner8 19:02.05 412

JERS 14Christopher Carnegie9 20:01.70 354

TIGS 13Archie Swain10 20:35.97 325

TIGS 12Joseph Buttimer11 20:56.07 310

TIGS 13Jack Kennedy12 20:57.08 309

TIGS 11Isaac Dodds13 21:18.29 294

TIGS 14Peter Holmes14 21:36.50 281

TIGS 11Elliot Evans15 21:51.77 272

TIGS 11Tom Deffains16 21:51.93 272

TIGS 12Elliot Atherley17 23:48.78 210

JERS 10Freddie Lucas18 24:04.91 203

TIGS 10Joe Storey19 24:19.05 197

TIGS 11Jordan Fryer20 24:24.18 195

TIGS 13William Atkinson21 24:40.72 189

TIGS 12Matthew Silcock22 24:45.21 187

JERS 11Thomas Atkinson23 24:49.92 185

JERS 11Robin Carnegie24 25:58.12 162

TIGS 11Joe Powell25 26:29.35 153

TIGS 10Michael Horsfall26 26:50.13 147

JERS 11Harry Worth27 26:56.64 145

TIGS 12Samuel Swart28 27:16.82 140

JERS 10Charlie Hart29 27:35.14 135

TIGS 11Zachary Carter30 27:45.79 132

TIGS 10Rhys Murphy31 28:05.05 128


